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Calls in Whitehall area Printed on March 2, 2026

CFS Date/Time Description Street Name

02/22/26 00:19:42 Traffic Offense KOUNTZ RD

02/22/26 06:52:07 Traffic Stop W LEGION ST

02/22/26 07:06:54 Medical ALS JACK RABBIT LN

02/22/26 09:26:55 Agency Assist I 90

02/22/26 09:33:49 Motorist Assist I 90

02/22/26 11:28:48 Extra Patrol MT HWY 2 E

02/22/26 12:16:10 Citizen Assist YELLOWSTONE TRL

02/22/26 13:30:16 Reckless Driver I 90

02/22/26 14:53:38 Traffic Stop MT HWY 55

02/22/26 15:36:29 Traffic Stop

02/22/26 16:06:33 Suspicious Vehicle WHITETAIL RD

02/22/26 16:56:53 Traffic Stop S DIVISION ST

02/22/26 17:34:56 Citizen Assist WHITETAIL RD

02/22/26 17:35:05 Animal-Dog at Large CORNER STORE / THRIFTWAY

02/22/26 18:44:29 Larceny/Theft WHITETAIL RD

02/23/26 09:03:39 Fraud KOUNTZ RD

02/23/26 09:51:06 Vin Inspection CEDAR HILLS RD

02/23/26 11:36:43 Traffic Stop MT HWY 359

02/23/26 12:46:02 Stranded Motorist 45.861332, -112.338896

02/23/26 13:22:05 Transport (Prisoner or Other)

02/23/26 17:57:00 Test Page S WASHINGTON ST

02/23/26 18:18:46 Agency Assist E LEGION ST

02/23/26 18:18:47 Reckless Driver MORMON LN

02/23/26 18:32:09 Citizen Assist WHITETAIL RD

02/23/26 20:00:07 Extra Patrol WHITETAIL RD

02/23/26 20:57:56 Traffic Stop E FIRST ST

02/23/26 21:44:26 Traffic Stop WHITETAIL RD
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02/23/26 22:59:57 Agency Assist I-90 WB

02/23/26 23:26:24 Citizen Assist N WHITEHALL ST

02/24/26 16:31:08 Traffic Stop W 2ND AVE

02/24/26 16:39:33 Agency Assist YELLOWSTONE TRL

02/24/26 18:11:43 Reckless Driver MORMON LN

02/24/26 19:07:35 Traffic Stop E FIRST ST

02/24/26 19:30:54 Traffic Stop N WHITEHALL ST

02/24/26 20:32:32 Extra Patrol MT HWY 2 E

02/24/26 20:38:17 Agency Assist I 90

02/24/26 20:46:45 Extra Patrol SAPPINGTON BRIDGE FISHING ACCESS

02/24/26 23:17:15 Citizen Assist E 2ND ST

02/25/26 07:12:23 Motor Vehicle Accident-Non Injury FRIEND SPRING RD

02/25/26 07:21:32 Welfare Check LOWER RADER CREEK RD

02/25/26 07:25:33 Citizen Contact N WHITEHALL ST

02/25/26 07:46:21 Motor Vehicle Accident-Non Injury

02/25/26 09:20:53 Motor Vehicle Accident-Injury I 90

02/25/26 10:47:21 Traffic Stop N WHITEHALL ST

02/25/26 13:02:12 Civil SKYLINE DR

02/25/26 14:15:29 Medical BLS-YEL MT HWY 2 W

02/25/26 14:22:41 Tow KOUNTZ RD

02/25/26 16:25:44 Traffic Stop N PYFER ST

02/25/26 18:10:05 Motor Vehicle Accident-Non Injury I 90

02/25/26 20:44:02 Medical 46.263783, -112.291817

02/26/26 08:47:46 Transport (Prisoner or Other)

02/26/26 09:23:50 Civil SKYLINE DR

02/26/26 10:10:28 Tobacco Violation YELLOWSTONE TRL

02/26/26 11:42:27 Harassment W LEGION ST

02/26/26 13:13:21 911 45.886470, -111.865175

02/26/26 14:27:26 Motor Vehicle Accident-Non Injury W LEGION ST

02/26/26 14:36:56 Citizen Assist W 1ST ST

02/26/26 16:34:50 Fraud YELLOWSTONE TRL

02/26/26 17:46:29 Citizen Contact KELLY RD

02/26/26 20:54:55 Suspicious W COMMERCIAL WAY

02/27/26 05:56:22 Traffic Hazard I 90
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02/27/26 09:14:43 Disorderly E LEGION ST

02/27/26 11:11:56 Citizen Assist MT HWY 2 EAST

02/27/26 11:47:27 Citizen Assist N WHITEHALL ST

02/27/26 12:04:54 Sex Offense S LINCOLN ST

02/27/26 13:51:23 Transport (Prisoner or Other)

02/27/26 17:59:59 Traffic Stop

02/27/26 18:11:55 Citizen Contact 

02/27/26 18:19:53

02/27/26 18:44:25 Stranded Motorist

02/27/26 19:21:09 Parking

02/27/26 19:43:22 Extra Patrol WHITETAIL RD

02/27/26 20:45:42 Traffic Stop E FIRST ST

02/27/26 21:08:03 Traffic Stop

02/28/26 01:15:16 Extra Patrol E FIRST ST

02/28/26 06:50:29 911 N WHITEHALL ST

02/28/26 07:51:54 Medical BLS-RED S MAIN ST

02/28/26 15:10:13 Fire- Wildland 45.876964, -112.069216

02/28/26 15:41:01 Motor Vehicle Accident-Injury

02/28/26 16:06:42 Larceny/Theft N WHITEHALL ST

02/28/26 17:41:48 Traffic Offense

02/28/26 19:22:50 Medical BLS-RED ROCKY MOUNTAIN DR

02/28/26 22:07:00 911 PAUL GULCH RD

Total Records: 83


